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ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 35(1) OF REGULATION (EU) 2018/848 ON ORGANIC PRODUCTION
AND LABELLING OF ORGANIC PRODUCTS

Documentnumber: 1676220 Operator
Name and adress of operator: Name and adress of the control authority:
Natuurlijk Natuurlijk Skal Biocontrole
Celsiusstraat 56 Dr. Klinkertweg 28a
6716 BZ EDE 8025 BS Zwolle
Netherlands Nederland
103446 NL-BIO-01

Activit(y)(ies) of the operator
¢ Placing on the market
e Preperation
e Storing

Categor(y)(ies) of products as referred in Article 35 (7) of regulation (EU) 2018/848 and production
methodes

d) Processed agricultural products, including aquaculture products, for use as food. Production
Method:
e production of organic products

g) other products listed in Annex I to Regulation (EU) 2018/848 or not covered by previous
categories. Production Method:
e production of organic products

This document has been issued in accordance with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 to declare that the
operator submits to the controls and complies with the requirements set out in this Regulation. This
means that the products and/or production processes mentioned meet the requirements for the
organic production method.

Date, place Certificate validity period from 02 March 2022 to
31 December 2023

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager
Zwolle, 02 March 2022
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Annex

Natuurlijk Natuurlijk \\ Celsiusstraat 56, 6716 BZ EDE, Netherlands
Skal number 103446 \\ Certificate number 1676220 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1676220

Manufacture of food products

number definition

10.89 Manufacture of other food n.e.c.
Retail trade

number definition

47.91.2 Online retail - certified

Warehousing and support activities for transportation

number definition

52.10 Warehousing and storage

Wholesale trade

number definition

46.38.9 Specialised wholesale of other raw and
semi-finished materials for the
manufacturing of food

number definition

185610 Brood- en banketbakkerswaren

185614 Graan, melen en viokken

214922 Locust bean gum

214935 Bourbon vanilla extract

category

Organic

category

Organic

category

Organic

category

Organic

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Certificateno: 1676220

size

size

size

Size

size

S](a] ) BIO CONTROLE



number

214936

214937

214938

214939

214940

214941

214942

214943

83234

83235

83236

83237

83238

83239

83240

definition

Bread spices

Barley malt flour diastatic

Barley malt flour lightly roasted

Barley malt flour dark roasted

Barley malt extract

Sekowa baking ferment

Wheat gluten

Acerola powder

Baking powder classic

Baking powder extra

Cream of tartar baking powder classic

Gelatin powder porcine (pig)

Agar-agar

Guar gum

Gum arabic powder

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Certificateno: 1676220

size

Skal
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number

83241

83242

83243

83244

95709

definition

Corn starch instant

Ethanol, alcohol 96% pure

Egg white powder

Egg powder

Bourbon vanilla powder

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Certificateno: 1676220

size

Skal
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