

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 35(1) OF REGULATION (EU) 2018/848 ON ORGANIC PRODUCTION AND LABELLING OF ORGANIC PRODUCTS

Documentnumber: 1676220	Operator
Name and adress of operator:	Name and adress of the control authority:
Natuurlijk Natuurlijk	Skal Biocontrole
Celsiusstraat 56	Dr. Klinkertweg 28a
6716 BZ EDE	8025 BS Zwolle
Netherlands	Nederland
103446	NL-BIO-01

Activit(y)(ies) of the operator

- Placing on the market
- Preperation
- Storing

Categor(y)(ies) of products as referred in Article 35 (7) of regulation (EU) 2018/848 and production methodes

- d) Processed agricultural products, including aquaculture products, for use as food. Production Method:
 - production of organic products
- g) other products listed in Annex I to Regulation (EU) 2018/848 or not covered by previous categories. Production Method:
 - production of organic products

This document has been issued in accordance with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 to declare that the operator submits to the controls and complies with the requirements set out in this Regulation. This means that the products and/or production processes mentioned meet the requirements for the organic production method.

Date, place



N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager Zwolle, 02 March 2022 Certificate validity period from 02 March 2022 to 31 December 2023



Annex

Natuurlijk Natuurlijk \\ Celsiusstraat 56, 6716 BZ EDE, Netherlands Skal number 103446 \\ Certificate number 1676220 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1676220

ī	Manufacture	of	food	products
	nanulaciui e	UΙ	1000	DIOUUCIS

	number	definition	category	size
	10.89	Manufacture of other food n.e.c.	Organic	
Ret	ail trade			
	number	definition	category	size
	47.91.2	Online retail – certified	Organic	
Wa	rehousing a	nd support activities for transportation		
	number	definition	category	size
	52.10	Warehousing and storage	Organic	
Wh	olesale trad	le		
	number	definition	category	size
	46.38.9	Specialised wholesale of other raw and semi-finished materials for the manufacturing of food	Organic	
	number	definition	category	size
	185610	Brood- en banketbakkerswaren	Organic	
	185614	Graan, melen en vlokken	Organic	
	214922	Locust bean gum	Organic	
	214935	Bourbon vanilla extract	Organic	



number	definition	category	size
214936	Bread spices	Organic	
214937	Barley malt flour diastatic	Organic	
214938	Barley malt flour lightly roasted	Organic	
224350	barrey mare nour lightly rousted	or guine	
214939	Barley malt flour dark roasted	Organic	
214940	Barley malt extract	Organic	
24 4 24			
214941	Sekowa baking ferment	Organic	
214942	Wheat gluten	Organic	
214943	Acerola powder	Organic	
		D 1: 0 D	
83234	Baking powder classic	Processed >95% Organic	
83235	Baking powder extra	Processed >95%	
		Organic	
83236	Cream of tartar baking powder classic	Processed >95% Organic	
83237	Gelatin powder porcine (pig)	Organic	
83238	Agar-agar	Organic	
		-	
83239	Guar gum	Organic	
83240	Gum arabic powder	Organic	



number	definition	category	size
83241	Corn starch instant	Organic	
83242	Ethanol, alcohol 96% pure	Organic	
83243	Egg white powder	Organic	
83244	Egg powder	Organic	
95709	Bourbon vanilla powder	Organic	

